HONEY
HONEY
Sexy. Playful. Vibing.
Designer. Tzetzy
Like its name, the Honey collection is sweet and beautifully designed. It
is an elegant fixture that features a gold hoop ring with four concentric
glass globes and a unique canopy. Each of the four glass globes are
interchangeable, allowing for customization. Easily switch out one or all
four glass globes to suit the environment, mood, or the occasion. With
a selection of 11 colours, the possibilities are endless. Be a designer of
your own light.
GLOBE COLOURS
CLEAR AMBER DARK AMBER MARIGOLD ORANGE BURGUNDY
TERRACOTTA PINK NEON PINK CHROME PURPLE
HONEY
SKU #:
Theme/Collection
Quick Description
MM.07.510.45.YY
HONEY
4 LIGHTS SUSPENTION LIGHT
DETAILED DESCRIPTION
Metal Ring Finish: Brass
Height (in) 36" (914mm)
Width/Length (in) 36" (914mm)
Depth (in) 5.9" (150mm)
Weight (lbs) 10lbs
Canopy Height (in)  2.75"(69mm)
Canopy Diameter (in) 5.5"(140mm)
LAMPING INFORMATION
Bulb Quantity 4
GLASS SHADES OPTIONS VISO # Bulb Type G4
1 CLEAR VISO#: 0 MM.510.00 Max. Wattage 2.5W
2 AMBER VISO#: 0.11 MM.510.11 Bulb Included YES
3 DARK AMBER VISO#: 14 MM.510.14 Bulb Colour Warm white
4 MARIGOLD VISO#: 27 MM.510.27 CCT 2700K
5 ORANGE VISO#: 0.13 MM.510.13 Total Lumens 800lm
6 BURGUNDY VISO#: 15 MM.510.15 CRI 90+
7 TERRACOTTA VISO#:16 MM.510.16 Beam Spread 360 Degrees
8 PINK VISO#: 0.08 MM.510.08 Light Direction Ambien light
9 NEON PINK VISO#: 09 MM.510.09 Dimmable YES
10 CHROME VISO#: 12 MM.510.21
11 PURPLE VISO#: 18 MM.510.18 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
(small with dimple) Voltage 120V
Approval ETL
Location Ceiling
IP Rating IP40
Switch Not Included
Switch Location N/A
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Height Adjustable Yes
Mounting Options
Installation Position Ceiling
Sloped Ceiling Yes
Maximum Slope 45 Degrees
NOTES (RECOMMENDATION)
Driver to be housed in Jbox